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76,6m²  +  110,47m²   (187,07m²)3



Asaru prospekts 53, JŪRMALA

SKY GARDENprojekts
проект
project

dzīvoklis
квартира
flat16

G
a
id

a
s
 ie

la

Asaru prospekts RĪGATUKUMS

14

15

16

17

29

13

33
32

31
30

44

45

46

47

48

18

14

15

16

17

13

33
32

31
30

44

45

46

47

48

18

2

16

8

102,60

3
stāvs
этаж
rd floor

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

37,27m²
3,13m²
5,4m²
12,01m²
18,79m²
2,5m²
5,37m²
102,6m²

Dzīvojamā istaba
Dušas telpa
Vannas istaba 
Guļamistaba
Guļamistaba
Balkons
Balkons
Jumta terase

Living room
Shower room
Bathroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Balcony
Balcony
Roof terrace

Гостиная
Душевая
Ванная комната
Спальня
Спальня
Балкон
Балкон
Терраса на крыше

76,6m²  +  110,47m²   (187,07m²)

Jumta terase
Терраса на крыше
Roof terrace

jumta terase
терраса на крыше
roof terrace

Jumta terase
Терраса на крыше
Roof terrace


